

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Text

File #: 140301, Version: 0

140301 Original THE CHAIR

Communications from the City Clerk relating to various commendatory/condolatory resolutions to be acknowledged and affirmed by the Common Council.

1. Resolution welcoming the International Institute of Municipal Clerks on the occasion of its 68th Annual Conference in the City of Milwaukee, May 18 - May 22, 2014.

BY ALDS. MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, KOVAC, BOHL, PUENTE, DUDZIK, PEREZ

2. Resolution recognizing Officer Hue Kong on his years of service as Police District 3 community liaison officer.

BY ALDS. MURPHY, BOHL, ZIELINSKI, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, PUENTE, DONOVAN, COGGS, KOVAC, PEREZ

- 3. Resolution congratulating La Escuela Fratney on its 25th anniversary. BY ALDS. KOVAC, COGGS, BOHL, DUDZIK, WITKOWSKI, MURPHY, HAMILTON, PEREZ
- 4. Resolution congratulating Bryan Simon on receiving the Good Scout Award from the Boy Scouts of America.

BY ALDS. WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, BOHL, DONOVAN, ZIELINSKI, PUENTE, COGGS, KOVAC, PEREZ

- 5. Resolution recognizing the positive efforts of the Retail Christian Network. BY ALDS. DAVIS, COGGS, PEREZ
- 6. Resolution recognizing Dr. Samuel Joaquin Flores for 50 years of humanitarianism. BY ALDS. PEREZ, COGGS, PEREZ, BOHL
- 7. Resolution congratulating Rabbi David Brusin on his retirement from Congregation Shir Hadash. BY ALDS. KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ
- 8. Resolution recognizing and congratulating David Schnelz on his retirement from the City Comptroller's Office.

BY ALDS. MURPHY, KOVAC, COGGS, DUDZIK, DONOVAN, BAUMAN, BOHL, PEREZ, WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, STAMPER

CC-CC

dcw

05/30/14